K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
I MBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of January 2019

DATE | DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/1/19 [ Tuesday 10-11AM RS DD

01/1/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Project work ALL STAFF
02/1/19 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS

02/1/19 | Wednesday 10-11AM Renal SSK

03/1/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
03/1/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Project work ALL STAFF
04/1/19 | Friday 09-10 AM RS RM

05/1/19 | Saturday 10-11AM Renal SSK

07/1/19 | Monday 09-10 AM GIT DD

08/1/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM Renal SSK

08/1/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Project work ALL STAFF
09/1/19 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS

09/1/19 | Wednesday 10-11AM GIT RM

10/1/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
10/1/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Project work ALL STAFF
1171119 | Friday | -===r—oreereee HOLIDAY | --==—memee-
12/1/19 | Saturday 10-11AM RS DD

14/1/19 | Monday 09-10AM Renal Revision SSK

15/1/19 | Tuesday | -===vcommmeam HOLIDAY = | -=-w==eee--
16/1/19 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS

16/1/19 | Wednesday 10-11AM GIT RM

17/1/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
17/1/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Seminar by students ALL STAFF
18/1/19 | Friday 09-10 AM CVS TNM
19/1/19 | Saturday | 10-11AM GIT RM

21/1/19 | Monday 09-10 AM Renal Test SSK

22/1/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM RS DD

22/1/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Seminar ALL STAFF
23/1/19 | Wednesday | 08-09AM Endocrine NSS

23/1/19 | Wednesday 10-11AM RS DD

24/1/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
24/1/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Seminar ALL STAFF
25/1/19 | Friday 09-10 AM Endocrine NSS

26/1/19 | Saturday [ ---------- HOLIDAY = | -mmesrmmomee—
28/1/19 | Monday 09-10 AM GIT RM

29/1/19 | Tuesday 10-11AM Renal discussion SSK
29/1/19 | Tuesday 04-05PM Seminar ALL STAFF
30/1/19 | Wednesday 08-09AM Endocrine NSS
30/1/19 | Wednesday 10-11AM RS DD

31/1/19 | Thursday 08-09AM CVS TNM
31/1/19 | Thursday 04-05PM Seminar ALL STAFF
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K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
1 MBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Practical Teaching Schedule Of January-2019

DATE DAY TIME CLINICAL HUMAN TEACHERS
01/1/19 Tuesday 02-04PM | CVS Examination Revision C2 Stethography Revision CI NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
02/1/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | CVS Examination Revision A2 | Stethography Revision A1 | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
03/1/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM [ CVS Examination Bl Stethography Revision B2 | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
04/1/19 Friday 11-01PM | CVS Examination Cl Stethography Revision C2 | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
04/1/19 Friday 02-04PM | CVS Examination Al Stethography Revision A2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
07/1/19 Monday 02-04PM | CVS Examination Revision Bl BP Recording B2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
08/1/19 Tuesday 02-04PM | CVS Examination Revision Cl BP Recording C2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
09/1/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM [ CVS Examination Revision Al BP Recording A2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
10/1/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | CVS Examination Revision Bl | BP Recording Revision B2 | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
11/1/19 Friday | ----r---- HOLIDAY HOLIDAY e

14/1/19 Monday 02-04PM | CVS Revision Bl BP Revision B2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
15/1/19 Tuesday | ====----- HOLIDAY HOLIDAY | ===mmmmmmeeeee-

16/1/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | RS Examination Al BP Revision A2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
17/1/19 Thursday | 02-04PM RS Examination Bl BP Revision B2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
18/1/19 Friday 11-01PM | RS Examination CI BP Revision C2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
18/1/19 Friday 02-04PM | RS Examination Al BP Revision Al NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
21/1/19 Monday 02-04PM | RS Examination B2 BP Recording Bl NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
22/1/19 Tuesday 02-04PM | RS Examination C2 BP Recording Cl NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
23/1/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | RS Examination A2 BP Recording Al NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
24/1/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | RS Revision B2 BP Revision Bl NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
25/1/19 Friday 11-01PM | RS Revision C2 BP Revision C1 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
25/1/19 Friday 02-04PM | RS Revision A2 BP Revision Al NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
28/1/19 Monday 11-01PM | RS Revision Bl BP On Exercise B2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
29/1/19 Tuesday 02-04PM | RS Revision ClI BP On Exercise C2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/1/19 | Wednesday | 02-04PM | RS Revision Al BP On Exercise A2 NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
31/1/19 | Thursday | 02-04PM | RS Revision B2 BP On Exercise Bl NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM

B1-34 To 50 B2-51 To 66
C1-67 To 83 (C2-84 To 100
Al-1 To 17 A2-18 To 33
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